IRV Wheel Gymnastics World Championships 2022

Place
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Results - Boys Spiral Finals

Gymnast

Kiel Jamal
Madlal Ohad
Ziddah Aquila
Gerber Laurin
Elliot Aidan

Schrdter Bero

Nation
Germany
Israel
Ghana
Switzerland
USA

Germany

Diff
5.00
5.00
3.60
3.60
2.80
3.80
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Exec Result
3.25 8.25
2.85 7.85
2.50 6.10
2.25 5.85
2.95 5.75
1.75 5.55
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